
9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian
Championships

Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022
MAG Senior Team Results

RANK NOC TOTAL

1 CHINA 41.567 41.100 43.333 0.000 0.000 0.000 126.000

2 CHINESE TAIPEI 41.633 42.167 41.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 124.900

3 JAPAN 41.633 41.267 40.633 0.000 0.000 0.000 123.533

4 SOUTH KOREA 42.567 39.733 41.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 123.300

5 KAZAKHSTAN 40.200 39.533 38.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 118.233

6 UZBEKISTAN 39.133 38.467 38.899 0.000 0.000 0.000 116.499

7 IRAN 37.900 39.200 39.167 0.000 0.000 0.000 116.267

8 PHILIPPINES 40.599 35.033 36.333 0.000 0.000 0.000 111.966

9 INDIA 36.467 35.733 37.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 109.500

10 SINGAPORE 37.300 32.700 33.933 0.000 0.000 0.000 103.933

11 MONGOLIA 35.633 30.233 33.033 0.000 0.000 0.000 98.899

12 SAUDI ARABIA 34.300 30.000 33.467 0.000 0.000 0.000 97.767

13 THAILAND 34.200 27.600 34.566 0.000 0.000 0.000 96.366

14 SYRIA 35.833 21.367 23.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 80.300

15 HONG KONG 9.567 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.567
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
All Around Results

RANK SURNAME NAME NOC TOTAL

1- YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHILIPPINES 14,800 12,933 14,100 0,000 0,000 0,000 41,833

2- YIN DEHANG CHINA 13,500 14,233 14,067 0,000 0,000 0,000 41,800

3- YANG JIAXING CHINA 14,167 13,300 14,233 0,000 0,000 0,000 41,700

4- TANG CHIA-HUNG CHINESE
TAIPEI 14,000 13,767 13,833 0,000 0,000 0,000 41,600

5- LEE JUNGHYO SOUTH
KOREA 13,933 13,700 13,700 0,000 0,000 0,000 41,333

6- SHI CONG CHINA 13,900 13,200 14,200 0,000 0,000 0,000 41,300

7- LEE CHIH-KAI CHINESE
TAIPEI 13,967 15,100 12,167 0,000 0,000 0,000 41,233

8- LIN GUAN-YI CHINESE
TAIPEI 13,667 13,067 14,367 0,000 0,000 0,000 41,100

9- MAEDA KOKI JAPAN 14,433 13,000 13,500 0,000 0,000 0,000 40,933

10- TACHIBANA SHIGA JAPAN 14,033 13,600 13,267 0,000 0,000 0,000 40,900

11- RYU SUNGHYUN SOUTH
KOREA 14,433 12,700 13,767 0,000 0,000 0,000 40,900

12- HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JAPAN 13,167 13,667 13,467 0,000 0,000 0,000 40,300

13- AHMAD KOHANI MAHDI IRAN 12,000 12,400 14,367 0,000 0,000 0,000 38,767

14- HUNG YUAN-HSI CHINESE
TAIPEI 12,267 13,300 12,900 0,000 0,000 0,000 38,467

15- AZIZOV LLYAS KAZAKHSTAN 12,767 13,067 12,600 0,000 0,000 0,000 38,433

16- KARIMI MILAD KAZAKHSTAN 13,467 11,400 13,100 0,000 0,000 0,000 37,967

17- AZIMOV ABDULLA UZBEKISTAN 12,300 13,667 11,933 0,000 0,000 0,000 37,900

18- ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO UZBEKISTAN 12,567 12,267 12,667 0,000 0,000 0,000 37,500

19- SINGH YOGESHWAR INDIA 11,967 12,300 12,467 0,000 0,000 0,000 36,733

20- DAMDINDORJ ENKHTUVSHIN MONGOLIA 13,366 11,367 11,900 0,000 0,000 0,000 36,633

21- KUMAR GAURAV INDIA 12,333 11,500 12,700 0,000 0,000 0,000 36,533

22- NAJJAR LAIS SYRIA 12,933 10,767 12,100 0,000 0,000 0,000 35,800

23- ABDURAKHIMOV RASULJON UZBEKISTAN 12,667 10,500 12,566 0,000 0,000 0,000 35,733

24- SIM ROBIN SINGAPORE 12,633 10,400 11,767 0,000 0,000 0,000 34,800

25- SHAFIEI SEYEDMOHAMMAD IRAN 11,400 12,667 10,700 0,000 0,000 0,000 34,767

26- NAGHOUJ SALEEM JORDAN 10,267 11,267 13,100 0,000 0,000 0,000 34,633

27- TIMBANG JAN GWYNN PHILIPPINES 12,300 11,267 10,967 0,000 0,000 0,000 34,533

28- NABIYEV FARUKH KAZAKHSTAN 12,533 9,900 11,967 0,000 0,000 0,000 34,400

29- ERKHEMBAYAR USUKHBAYAR MONGOLIA 11,933 9,933 12,200 0,000 0,000 0,000 34,067

30- CHOWDHURY DIP ROY INDIA 11,100 11,600 11,133 0,000 0,000 0,000 33,833

31- LIEW ZAC SINGAPORE 12,433 10,100 10,933 0,000 0,000 0,000 33,467

32- KHOSRONEZHAD MOHAMMADREZA IRAN 12,767 8,000 12,633 0,000 0,000 0,000 33,400

33- BESANA JUANCHO MIGUEL PHILIPPINES 12,433 10,833 9,800 0,000 0,000 0,000 33,067

34- AI SOULIMAN YAZAN SYRIA 10,833 10,600 11,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 32,433

35- CHUAISOM WEERAPAT THAILAND 11,633 10,500 10,133 0,000 0,000 0,000 32,267

36- ALSAMIRI NASSER SAUDI
ARABIA 11,467 9,800 10,833 0,000 0,000 0,000 32,100

37- ALJOHANI ABDULAZTZ SAUDI
ARABIA 11,600 9,100 10,267 0,000 0,000 0,000 30,967

38- SUWASERM ATIPAT THAILAND 11,100 9,733 10,067 0,000 0,000 0,000 30,900

39- ALMOBIREEK ALI SAUDI
ARABIA 11,233 6,633 11,200 0,000 0,000 0,000 29,067

40- BATBAATAR BATTUR MONGOLIA 10,333 8,933 8,933 0,000 0,000 0,000 28,200
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RANK SURNAME NAME NOC TOTAL

41- KUMSIRIRATN ITTIRIT THAILAND 8,533 7,367 11,867 0,000 0,000 0,000 27,767

42- HIDAKA DAIKI JAPAN 13,000 14,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 27,000

43- YUN JINSEONG SOUTH
KOREA 13,267 0,000 13,533 0,000 0,000 0,000 26,800

44- PATANIN DMITRIY KAZAKHSTAN 13,967 0,000 12,800 0,000 0,000 0,000 26,767

45- JEON YOSEOP SOUTH
KOREA 0,000 13,333 13,167 0,000 0,000 0,000 26,500

46- LIN CHAOPAN CHINA 12,867 13,567 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 26,433

47- JURAEV UTKIRBEK UZBEKISTAN 13,900 12,533 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 26,433

48- KIM HANSOL SOUTH
KOREA 14,200 11,900 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 26,100

49- OLFATI MAHDI IRAN 13,133 0,000 12,167 0,000 0,000 0,000 25,300

50- AL-HARITHI RAKAN QATAR 11,833 12,900 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 24,733

51- MONDAL SATYAJIT INDIA 12,167 0,000 12,133 0,000 0,000 0,000 24,300

52- SURINTORNTA TIKUMPORN THAILAND 11,467 0,000 12,566 0,000 0,000 0,000 24,033

53- LIM KAESON SINGAPORE 0,000 11,533 11,233 0,000 0,000 0,000 22,767

54- ALSAYIGH JAFFAR SAUDI
ARABIA 11,233 0,000 11,433 0,000 0,000 0,000 22,667

55- KAPP MATTHEW KYRGYZSTAN 0,000 8,967 11,567 0,000 0,000 0,000 20,533

56- DE LEON JUSTINE ACE PHILIPPINES 0,000 6,233 11,267 0,000 0,000 0,000 17,500

57- KURBANOV NARIMAN KAZAKHSTAN 0,000 15,067 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 15,067

58- LAN XINGYU CHINA 0,000 0,000 14,900 0,000 0,000 0,000 14,900

59- ABU AL SOUD AHMAD JORDAN 0,000 14,800 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 14,800

60- KEIKHA SAEEDREZA IRAN 0,000 14,133 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 14,133

61- MIRVALIEV ABDULAZIZ UZBEKISTAN 0,000 0,000 13,667 0,000 0,000 0,000 13,667

62- YUASA KENYA JAPAN 0,000 0,000 13,667 0,000 0,000 0,000 13,667

63- CRUZ JOHN IVAN PHILIPPINES 13,366 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 13,366

64- CHONG JER RONG SINGAPORE 12,233 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 12,233

65- KHALIL MOHAMAD SYRIA 12,067 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 12,067

66- KUMAR ABHIJEET INDIA 0,000 11,833 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 11,833

67- ASWAILAH HABEB SAUDI
ARABIA 0,000 11,100 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 11,100

68- HAZIQ MOHAMMAD
MIKHAIL SINGAPORE 0,000 10,767 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 10,767

69- LEE MAN HINFRANKIE HONG KONG 9,567 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 9,567

70- SALMANI
CHARANI MAHDYAR IRAN 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

71- HAMIDI MOHAMMADREZA IRAN 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

72- HU XUWEI CHINA 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

73- SHEK WAI HUNG HONG KONG 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

74- NG KA KI HONG KONG 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

75- VERGARA JOHN MATTHEW PHILIPPINES 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

76- NG CHUNCHEN MALAYSIA 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

77- TAN FU JIE MALAYSIA 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

78- LEE JUNHO SOUTH
KOREA 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

79- AZAMOV ASADBEK UZBEKISTAN 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

80- TSENG WEI-SHENG CHINESE
TAIPEI 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

81- HSU PING-CHIEN CHINESE
TAIPEI 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Floor Exercises

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHILIPPINES 8,500 6,300 0,000 14,800

2 124 MAEDA KOKI JAPAN 8,633 5,800 0,000 14,433

3 135 RYU SUNGHYUN SOUTH KOREA 8,333 6,100 0,000 14,433

4 139 KIM HANSOL SOUTH KOREA 8,200 6,000 0,000 14,200

5 102 YANG JIAXING CHINA 8,167 6,000 0,000 14,167

6 126 TACHIBANA SHIGA JAPAN 8,133 5,900 0,000 14,033

7 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG CHINESE TAIPEI 8,300 5,700 0,000 14,000

8 133 PATANIN DMITRIY KAZAKHSTAN 8,067 5,900 0,000 13,967

9 170 LEE CHIH-KAI CHINESE TAIPEI 8,467 5,500 0,000 13,967

10 136 LEE JUNGHYO SOUTH KOREA 8,533 5,400 0,000 13,933

11 101 SHI CONG CHINA 8,100 5,800 0,000 13,900

12 179 JURAEV UTKIRBEK UZBEKISTAN 8,600 5,300 0,000 13,900

13 172 LIN GUAN-YI CHINESE TAIPEI 8,267 5,400 0,000 13,667

14 103 YIN DEHANG CHINA 7,900 5,700 0,100 13,500

15 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZAKHSTAN 7,467 6,100 0,100 13,467

16 154 CRUZ JOHN IVAN PHILIPPINES 8,067 5,300 0,000 13,366

17 148 DAMDINDORJ ENKHTUVSHIN MONGOLIA 7,967 5,400 0,000 13,366

18 138 YUN JINSEONG SOUTH KOREA 7,967 5,300 0,000 13,267

19 125 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JAPAN 7,967 5,200 0,000 13,167

20 119 OLFATI MAHDI IRAN 8,333 4,800 0,000 13,133

21 127 HIDAKA DAIKI JAPAN 8,000 5,300 0,300 13,000

22 165 NAJJAR LAIS SYRIA 8,033 4,900 0,000 12,933

23 105 LIN CHAOPAN CHINA 7,567 5,300 0,000 12,867

24 118 KHOSRONEZHAD MOHAMMADREZA IRAN 8,267 4,500 0,000 12,767

25 132 AZIZOV LLYAS KAZAKHSTAN 7,167 5,600 0,000 12,767

26 176 ABDURAKHIMOV RASULJON UZBEKISTAN 7,967 4,700 0,000 12,667

27 162 SIM ROBIN SINGAPORE 7,933 4,700 0,000 12,633

28 177 ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO UZBEKISTAN 7,667 4,900 0,000 12,567

29 130 NABIYEV FARUKH KAZAKHSTAN 7,033 5,700 0,200 12,533

30 160 LIEW ZAC SINGAPORE 7,733 4,700 0,000 12,433

31 152 BESANA JUANCHO MIGUEL PHILIPPINES 8,033 4,400 0,000 12,433

32 110 KUMAR GAURAV INDIA 7,133 5,200 0,000 12,333

33 153 TIMBANG JAN GWYNN PHILIPPINES 8,000 4,300 0,000 12,300

34 178 AZIMOV ABDULLA UZBEKISTAN 7,400 5,100 0,200 12,300

35 173 HUNG YUAN-HSI CHINESE TAIPEI 7,067 5,200 0,000 12,267

36 158 CHONG JER RONG SINGAPORE 7,833 4,400 0,000 12,233

37 113 MONDAL SATYAJIT INDIA 7,367 4,800 0,000 12,167

38 164 KHALIL MOHAMAD SYRIA 7,767 4,300 0,000 12,067

39 120 AHMAD KOHANI MAHDI IRAN 8,400 3,900 0,300 12,000

40 114 SINGH YOGESHWAR INDIA 6,967 5,300 0,300 11,967

41 149 ERKHEMBAYAR USUKHBAYAR MONGOLIA 6,733 5,200 0,000 11,933

42 157 AL-HARITHI RAKAN QATAR 7,833 4,000 0,000 11,833

43 168 CHUAISOM WEERAPAT THAILAND 7,233 4,400 0,000 11,633

44 144 ALJOHANI ABDULAZTZ SAUDI ARABIA 7,100 4,500 0,000 11,600

45 142 ALSAMIRI NASSER SAUDI ARABIA 7,867 3,600 0,000 11,467

46 166 SURINTORNTA TIKUMPORN THAILAND 5,767 5,700 0,000 11,467

47 116 SHAFIEI SEYEDMOHAMMAD IRAN 7,400 4,000 0,000 11,400
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Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

48 141 ALSAYIGH JAFFAR SAUDI ARABIA 6,933 4,300 0,000 11,233

49 143 ALMOBIREEK ALI SAUDI ARABIA 7,933 3,300 0,000 11,233

50 167 SUWASERM ATIPAT THAILAND 6,700 4,400 0,000 11,100

51 112 CHOWDHURY DIP ROY INDIA 6,300 4,800 0,000 11,100

52 163 AI SOULIMAN YAZAN SYRIA 6,033 4,800 0,000 10,833

53 150 BATBAATAR BATTUR MONGOLIA 6,833 3,600 0,100 10,333

54 123 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JORDAN 5,967 4,300 0,000 10,267

55 109 LEE MAN HINFRANKIE HONG KONG 5,767 3,800 0,000 9,567

56 169 KUMSIRIRATN ITTIRIT THAILAND 4,133 4,400 0,000 8,533
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Pommel Horse

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 170 LEE CHIH-KAI CHINESE TAIPEI 8,900 6,200 0,000 15,100

2 129 KURBANOV NARIMAN KAZAKHSTAN 8,767 6,300 0,000 15,067

3 122 ABU AL SOUD AHMAD JORDAN 8,900 5,900 0,000 14,800

4 103 YIN DEHANG CHINA 7,933 6,300 0,000 14,233

5 115 KEIKHA SAEEDREZA IRAN 8,233 5,900 0,000 14,133

6 127 HIDAKA DAIKI JAPAN 8,200 5,800 0,000 14,000

7 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG CHINESE TAIPEI 8,767 5,000 0,000 13,767

8 136 LEE JUNGHYO SOUTH KOREA 7,700 6,000 0,000 13,700

9 178 AZIMOV ABDULLA UZBEKISTAN 7,567 6,100 0,000 13,667

10 125 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JAPAN 7,467 6,200 0,000 13,667

11 126 TACHIBANA SHIGA JAPAN 7,900 5,700 0,000 13,600

12 105 LIN CHAOPAN CHINA 8,567 5,000 0,000 13,567

13 137 JEON YOSEOP SOUTH KOREA 8,033 5,300 0,000 13,333

14 102 YANG JIAXING CHINA 7,400 5,900 0,000 13,300

15 173 HUNG YUAN-HSI CHINESE TAIPEI 8,500 4,800 0,000 13,300

16 101 SHI CONG CHINA 7,600 5,600 0,000 13,200

17 172 LIN GUAN-YI CHINESE TAIPEI 8,467 4,600 0,000 13,067

18 132 AZIZOV LLYAS KAZAKHSTAN 7,367 5,700 0,000 13,067

19 124 MAEDA KOKI JAPAN 7,300 5,700 0,000 13,000

20 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHILIPPINES 8,133 4,800 0,000 12,933

21 157 AL-HARITHI RAKAN QATAR 8,000 4,900 0,000 12,900

22 135 RYU SUNGHYUN SOUTH KOREA 7,600 5,100 0,000 12,700

23 116 SHAFIEI SEYEDMOHAMMAD IRAN 8,567 4,100 0,000 12,667

24 179 JURAEV UTKIRBEK UZBEKISTAN 7,133 5,400 0,000 12,533

25 120 AHMAD KOHANI MAHDI IRAN 7,900 4,500 0,000 12,400

26 114 SINGH YOGESHWAR INDIA 7,800 4,500 0,000 12,300

27 177 ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO UZBEKISTAN 6,667 5,600 0,000 12,267

28 139 KIM HANSOL SOUTH KOREA 7,000 4,900 0,000 11,900

29 111 KUMAR ABHIJEET INDIA 6,733 5,100 0,000 11,833

30 112 CHOWDHURY DIP ROY INDIA 6,900 4,700 0,000 11,600

31 161 LIM KAESON SINGAPORE 6,833 4,700 0,000 11,533

32 110 KUMAR GAURAV INDIA 7,600 3,900 0,000 11,500

33 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZAKHSTAN 5,800 5,600 0,000 11,400

34 148 DAMDINDORJ ENKHTUVSHIN MONGOLIA 5,767 5,600 0,000 11,367

35 153 TIMBANG JAN GWYNN PHILIPPINES 6,867 4,400 0,000 11,267

36 123 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JORDAN 6,767 4,500 0,000 11,267

37 145 ASWAILAH HABEB SAUDI ARABIA 6,800 4,300 0,000 11,100

38 152 BESANA JUANCHO MIGUEL PHILIPPINES 7,733 3,100 0,000 10,833

39 159 HAZIQ MOHAMMAD MIKHAIL SINGAPORE 6,167 4,600 0,000 10,767

40 165 NAJJAR LAIS SYRIA 5,667 5,100 0,000 10,767

41 163 AI SOULIMAN YAZAN SYRIA 5,900 4,700 0,000 10,600

42 168 CHUAISOM WEERAPAT THAILAND 7,400 3,100 0,000 10,500

43 176 ABDURAKHIMOV RASULJON UZBEKISTAN 5,900 4,600 0,000 10,500

44 162 SIM ROBIN SINGAPORE 6,000 4,400 0,000 10,400

45 160 LIEW ZAC SINGAPORE 5,600 4,500 0,000 10,100

46 149 ERKHEMBAYAR USUKHBAYAR MONGOLIA 5,533 4,400 0,000 9,933

47 130 NABIYEV FARUKH KAZAKHSTAN 4,600 5,300 0,000 9,900

SUBDIVISION 3
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Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

48 142 ALSAMIRI NASSER SAUDI ARABIA 6,500 3,300 0,000 9,800

49 167 SUWASERM ATIPAT THAILAND 6,033 3,700 0,000 9,733

50 144 ALJOHANI ABDULAZTZ SAUDI ARABIA 6,700 2,400 0,000 9,100

51 134 KAPP MATTHEW KYRGYZSTAN 6,167 2,800 0,000 8,967

52 150 BATBAATAR BATTUR MONGOLIA 6,033 2,900 0,000 8,933

53 118 KHOSRONEZHAD MOHAMMADREZA IRAN 4,900 3,100 0,000 8,000

54 169 KUMSIRIRATN ITTIRIT THAILAND 3,367 4,000 0,000 7,367

55 143 ALMOBIREEK ALI SAUDI ARABIA 3,633 3,000 0,000 6,633

56 155 DE LEON JUSTINE ACE PHILIPPINES 6,633 2,600 3,000 6,233
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9th Senior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships
Doha, QAT 15-18 June 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Rings

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 104 LAN XINGYU CHINA 8,600 6,300 0,000 14,900

2 172 LIN GUAN-YI CHINESE TAIPEI 8,467 5,900 0,000 14,367

3 120 AHMAD KOHANI MAHDI IRAN 8,267 6,100 0,000 14,367

4 102 YANG JIAXING CHINA 8,333 5,900 0,000 14,233

5 101 SHI CONG CHINA 8,200 6,000 0,000 14,200

6 151 YULO CARLOS EDRIEL PHILIPPINES 8,400 5,700 0,000 14,100

7 103 YIN DEHANG CHINA 8,067 6,000 0,000 14,067

8 171 TANG CHIA-HUNG CHINESE TAIPEI 8,433 5,400 0,000 13,833

9 135 RYU SUNGHYUN SOUTH KOREA 8,767 5,000 0,000 13,767

10 136 LEE JUNGHYO SOUTH KOREA 8,200 5,500 0,000 13,700

11 180 MIRVALIEV ABDULAZIZ UZBEKISTAN 8,267 5,400 0,000 13,667

12 128 YUASA KENYA JAPAN 8,067 5,600 0,000 13,667

13 138 YUN JINSEONG SOUTH KOREA 8,533 5,000 0,000 13,533

14 124 MAEDA KOKI JAPAN 8,000 5,500 0,000 13,500

15 125 HASEGAWA TSUYOSHI JAPAN 8,167 5,300 0,000 13,467

16 126 TACHIBANA SHIGA JAPAN 7,967 5,300 0,000 13,267

17 137 JEON YOSEOP SOUTH KOREA 8,267 4,900 0,000 13,167

18 131 KARIMI MILAD KAZAKHSTAN 8,700 4,400 0,000 13,100

19 123 NAGHOUJ SALEEM JORDAN 8,500 4,600 0,000 13,100

20 173 HUNG YUAN-HSI CHINESE TAIPEI 8,500 4,400 0,000 12,900

21 133 PATANIN DMITRIY KAZAKHSTAN 8,500 4,300 0,000 12,800

22 110 KUMAR GAURAV INDIA 8,300 4,400 0,000 12,700

23 177 ERGASHEV KHABIBULLO UZBEKISTAN 7,967 4,700 0,000 12,667

24 118 KHOSRONEZHAD MOHAMMADREZA IRAN 7,033 5,600 0,000 12,633

25 132 AZIZOV LLYAS KAZAKHSTAN 8,600 4,000 0,000 12,600

26 176 ABDURAKHIMOV RASULJON UZBEKISTAN 8,467 4,100 0,000 12,566

27 166 SURINTORNTA TIKUMPORN THAILAND 7,767 4,800 0,000 12,566

28 114 SINGH YOGESHWAR INDIA 8,267 4,200 0,000 12,467

29 149 ERKHEMBAYAR USUKHBAYAR MONGOLIA 8,300 3,900 0,000 12,200

30 170 LEE CHIH-KAI CHINESE TAIPEI 7,267 4,900 0,000 12,167

31 119 OLFATI MAHDI IRAN 7,867 4,300 0,000 12,167

32 113 MONDAL SATYAJIT INDIA 7,833 4,300 0,000 12,133

33 165 NAJJAR LAIS SYRIA 8,200 3,900 0,000 12,100

34 130 NABIYEV FARUKH KAZAKHSTAN 7,767 4,200 0,000 11,967

35 178 AZIMOV ABDULLA UZBEKISTAN 7,233 4,700 0,000 11,933

36 148 DAMDINDORJ ENKHTUVSHIN MONGOLIA 7,800 4,100 0,000 11,900

37 169 KUMSIRIRATN ITTIRIT THAILAND 7,667 4,200 0,000 11,867

38 162 SIM ROBIN SINGAPORE 7,867 3,900 0,000 11,767

39 134 KAPP MATTHEW KYRGYZSTAN 8,067 3,500 0,000 11,567

40 141 ALSAYIGH JAFFAR SAUDI ARABIA 7,633 3,800 0,000 11,433

41 155 DE LEON JUSTINE ACE PHILIPPINES 7,167 4,100 0,000 11,267

42 161 LIM KAESON SINGAPORE 7,733 3,500 0,000 11,233

43 143 ALMOBIREEK ALI SAUDI ARABIA 7,700 3,500 0,000 11,200

44 112 CHOWDHURY DIP ROY INDIA 6,533 4,600 0,000 11,133

45 163 AI SOULIMAN YAZAN SYRIA 7,700 3,300 0,000 11,000

46 153 TIMBANG JAN GWYNN PHILIPPINES 7,067 3,900 0,000 10,967

47 160 LIEW ZAC SINGAPORE 7,333 3,600 0,000 10,933
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Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

48 142 ALSAMIRI NASSER SAUDI ARABIA 8,333 2,800 0,300 10,833

49 116 SHAFIEI SEYEDMOHAMMAD IRAN 7,000 3,700 0,000 10,700

50 144 ALJOHANI ABDULAZTZ SAUDI ARABIA 7,867 2,700 0,300 10,267

51 168 CHUAISOM WEERAPAT THAILAND 7,233 3,200 0,300 10,133

52 167 SUWASERM ATIPAT THAILAND 6,567 3,500 0,000 10,067

53 152 BESANA JUANCHO MIGUEL PHILIPPINES 6,400 3,700 0,300 9,800

54 150 BATBAATAR BATTUR MONGOLIA 6,033 2,900 0,000 8,933
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